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CyberKey 6-Key Recharging Station

Part numbers:
CKS-016 — 120 V, 60 Hz
CKS-F16 — 220 V, 50 Hz

The CyberKey 6-Key recharging station is designed to recharge the lithium-ion
polymer battery in rechargeable CyberKey smart keys. The station is used for
recharging only; it cannot be used for communication.

[45.44]
1.789
| — = |
[101.60] .
4,000
Notes:
Dimensions in inches (mm)
Drawing not to scale
O indicates diameter
o [50.80] -
2,000
[ T
[40.07]
1.578
[69.85]
2.750

[218.69]
8.610

®
@

@
@




